
5th Hankook 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2023

5 - 7 May 2023Session 2
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

10 Leipert Motorsport 2:19.190 71 39.788 1:03.370 35.781 2:18.9397 7 22 1 1

55 Land Motorsport 2:19.994 312 39.895 1:03.693 36.154 2:19.74230 29 304 2 4

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:20.100 513 39.826 1:04.056 35.992 2:19.87434 51 513 3 2

16 Modena Motorsports 2:20.577 54 40.061 1:04.218 36.168 2:20.4476 5 58 4 6

34 Land Motorsport 2:20.991 225 40.112 1:04.529 36.157 2:20.79812 22 229 5 5

85 CP Racing 2:21.503 686 39.993 1:04.811 36.369 2:21.17340 68 685 6 7

72 Juta Racing 2:21.874 397 39.674 1:05.053 36.697 2:21.42440 39 391 9 11

11 HOFOR-RACING 2:22.123 558 40.112 1:04.953 36.529 2:21.59454 61 5510 8 9

1 Scherer Sport PHX 2:22.228 79 40.282 1:04.912 36.491 2:21.6857 28 713 7 8

21 HAAS RT 2:22.266 810 40.163 1:05.289 36.625 2:22.0779 8 811 10 10

58 MP Racing 2:22.586 5411 40.028 1:05.996 36.001 2:22.02551 51 546 12 3

71 Juta Racing 2:22.887 6212 40.057 1:05.323 36.758 2:22.13879 75 557 11 12

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

55 Land Motorsport 2:19.994 311 39.895 1:03.693 36.154 2:19.74230 29 304 2 4

16 Modena Motorsports 2:20.577 52 40.061 1:04.218 36.168 2:20.4476 5 58 4 6

1 Scherer Sport PHX 2:22.228 73 40.282 1:04.912 36.491 2:21.6857 28 713 7 8

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

10 Leipert Motorsport 2:19.190 71 39.788 1:03.370 35.781 2:18.9397 7 22 1 1

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:20.100 512 39.826 1:04.056 35.992 2:19.87434 51 513 3 2

34 Land Motorsport 2:20.991 223 40.112 1:04.529 36.157 2:20.79812 22 229 5 5

85 CP Racing 2:21.503 684 39.993 1:04.811 36.369 2:21.17340 68 685 6 7

72 Juta Racing 2:21.874 395 39.674 1:05.053 36.697 2:21.42440 39 391 9 11

11 HOFOR-RACING 2:22.123 556 40.112 1:04.953 36.529 2:21.59454 61 5510 8 9

58 MP Racing 2:22.586 547 40.028 1:05.996 36.001 2:22.02551 51 546 12 3

71 Juta Racing 2:22.887 628 40.057 1:05.323 36.758 2:22.13879 75 557 11 12

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

720 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 2:25.301 271 40.595 1:07.022 37.210 2:24.82729 37 2715 15 15

758 VDS Racing Adventures 2:29.046 412 41.116 1:08.559 38.223 2:27.89823 15 4119 19 19

755 Land Motorsport 2:31.173 353 43.018 1:09.041 38.925 2:30.98436 35 3822 22 22

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by :  RSTime by TimeService.nl

Page 1 of 2

www.getraceresults.com


5th Hankook 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2023

5 - 7 May 2023Session 2
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

979 Speedlover 2:23.777 31 40.248 1:06.463 36.842 2:23.5535 3 312 13 13

924 PK Carsport 2:24.342 282 40.426 1:06.472 37.118 2:24.01628 29 2814 14 14

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:26.298 453 40.892 1:07.735 37.666 2:26.29345 45 3417 16 18

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors. 2:26.514 264 41.082 1:07.773 37.659 2:26.51426 26 2618 17 17

929 HRT Performance 2:26.649 485 40.603 1:07.965 37.543 2:26.11146 5 4816 18 16

919 BLACK FALCON Team TEXTAR 2:29.258 156 41.374 1:08.974 38.436 2:28.78461 17 5720 21 20

920 BLACK FALCON Team TEXTAR 2:29.327 227 41.644 1:08.804 38.527 2:28.97524 22 5421 20 21

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

979 Speedlover 2:23.777 31 40.248 1:06.463 36.842 2:23.5535 3 312 13 13

924 PK Carsport 2:24.342 282 40.426 1:06.472 37.118 2:24.01628 29 2814 14 14

929 HRT Performance 2:26.649 483 40.603 1:07.965 37.543 2:26.11146 5 4816 18 16

919 BLACK FALCON Team TEXTAR 2:29.258 154 41.374 1:08.974 38.436 2:28.78461 17 5720 21 20

920 BLACK FALCON Team TEXTAR 2:29.327 225 41.644 1:08.804 38.527 2:28.97524 22 5421 20 21

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

427 Lionspeed GP powered by  SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:32.950 41 43.667 1:09.685 39.598 2:32.9504 4 424 23 24

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 2:33.091 282 43.463 1:09.800 39.408 2:32.67129 8 623 24 23

408 Xwift Racing Events 2:36.751 223 43.997 1:12.279 40.421 2:36.69722 22 2125 25 25

418 PCR Sport 2:41.213 174 45.842 1:13.481 41.403 2:40.72617 17 1327 27 26

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

102 Holmgaard Motorsport 2:40.572 91 45.588 1:13.298 41.503 2:40.38910 9 926 26 27

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

228 Sorg Rennsport 3:04.606 151 52.348 1:23.276 47.923 3:03.54717 9 328 28 28
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